Position

Lead Courtroom Clerk
Court Services Supervisor -
Exempt

Courtroom Clerk Il
Courtroom Clerk Il
Courtroom Clerk Il
Courtroom Clerk Il
Courtroom Clerk Il
Courtroom Clerk Il
Lead Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk Il
Courtroom Clerk Il
Courtroom Clerk Il
Courtroom Clerk Il
Courtroom Clerk Il
Courtroom Clerk Il

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Other Positions Held Superior Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

Department

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Total Wages

$102,283

$94,647

$87,185

$84,943

$82,220

$81,985

$80,539

$80,036

$79,922

$79,002

$77,889

$77,877

$77,313

$77,231

$76,964

$76,050

$75,622

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,312

$39,099

$42,465

$44,366

$37,790

$46,282

$37,170

$41,328

$33,204

$25,356

$33,941

$32,065

$24,864

$23,699

$28,248

$40,170

$33,810



Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 1

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

$75,515

$75,297

$74,947

$74,311

$73,959

$73,096

$72,836

$72,733

$72,675

$72,620

$72,486

$71,872

$71,648

$70,984

$69,464

$66,666

$63,578

$61,732

$35,064

$37,713

$30,640

$33,895

$43,286

$29,984

$38,626

$43,293

$52,076

$51,419

$46,860

$51,404

$42,972

$33,391

$43,393

$31,100

$38,615

$35.074



Deputy Court Clerk Il - Courts

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk 1

Deputy Court Clerk Il - Courts

Legal Exhibits Technician

Courtroom Clerk 11

Deputy Court Clerk Il - Courts

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Court Services Supervisor -
Exempt

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

Courtroom Clerks

$61,545

$61,484

$61,421

$59,308

$58,538

$56,778

$56,694

$54,198

$50,691

$48,314

$44,752

$33,800

$32,565

$31,155

$10,204

$2,816

$600

$26,505

$37,035

$47,420

$28,805

$37,937

$23,187

$45,800

$27,082

$35,848

$17,815

$38,998

$47,063

$21,589

$13,650

$2,833

$792

$0



