Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Courtroom Clerk		San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$102,283	\$32,312
Court Services Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$94,647	\$39,099
Courtroom Clerk II		San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$87,185	\$42,465
Courtroom Clerk II		San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$84,943	\$44,366
Courtroom Clerk II		San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$82,220	\$37,790
Courtroom Clerk II		San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$81,985	\$46,282
Courtroom Clerk II		San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$80,539	\$37,170
Courtroom Clerk II		San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$80,036	\$41,328
Lead Courtroom Clerk		San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$79,922	\$33,204
Courtroom Clerk II		San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$79,002	\$25,356
Courtroom Clerk II		San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$77,889	\$33,941
Courtroom Clerk II		San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$77,877	\$32,065
Courtroom Clerk II		San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$77,313	\$24,864
Courtroom Clerk II		San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$77,231	\$23,699
Courtroom Clerk II		San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$76,964	\$28,248
Courtroom Clerk II		San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$76,050	\$40,170
Courtroom Clerk II		San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$75,622	\$33,810

Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$75,515	\$35,064
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$75,297	\$37,713
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$74,947	\$30,640
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$74,311	\$33,895
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$73,959	\$43,286
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$73,096	\$29,984
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$72,836	\$38,626
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$72,733	\$43,293
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$72,675	\$52,076
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$72,620	\$51,419
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$72,486	\$46,860
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$71,872	\$51,404
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$71,648	\$42,972
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$70,984	\$33,391
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$69,464	\$43,393
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$66,666	\$31,100
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$63,578	\$38,615
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$61,732	\$35,074

Deputy Court Clerk II - Courts	San Mateo County Superior	Courtroom Clerks	\$61,545	\$26,505
Deputy Court Clerk II - Courts	Court	Courtiooni Cierks	ر 44,100	\$ZU,3U3
Courtroom Clerk I	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$61,484	\$37,035
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$61,421	\$47,420
Deputy Court Clerk II - Courts	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$59,308	\$28,805
Legal Exhibits Technician	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$58,538	\$37,937
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$56,778	\$23,187
Deputy Court Clerk II - Courts	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$56,694	\$45,800
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$54,198	\$27,082
Courtroom Clerk I	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$50,691	\$35,848
Courtroom Clerk I	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$48,314	\$17,815
Courtroom Clerk I	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$44,752	\$38,998
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$33,800	\$47,063
Courtroom Clerk I	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$32,565	\$21,589
Courtroom Clerk I	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$31,155	\$13,650
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$10,204	\$2,833
Courtroom Clerk II	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$2,816	\$792
Court Services Supervisor - Exempt	San Mateo County Superior Court	Courtroom Clerks	\$600	\$0